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120-180   A  

180-220   SR  

220-260   R  

220-300   MW  

220-300   TC  
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426147 426158 - 453969 426149

A : 
SR:    

R :  
MW :  Mini-Wok 
TC :   

220-240 V~ ; 50/60 Hz   

G30=30mbar G20=20mbar G20=20mbar    

 7500 11300 7500   

     

A SR R MW TC 

1.00 1.75 3.00 3.30 3.80

  ( )
G30/G31 28-30/37mbar 0.50 0.65 0.85 0.85 0.98 

G20 20mbar 0.72 - X 0.97 - Z 1.28 - H3 1.28 - T 1.35 - K 

Ø BY-PASS  (mm) 
G30/G31 28-30/37mbar 0.27 0.34 0.42 0.55 0.62 

G20 20mbar REG. REG. REG. REG. REG. 

     

A������ C������ �� ������A���� CA������ �A� A�� ��GG�� G�������
426147 
426150 
439193 
426162 
426167 
439192 
426166 
450420 
426153 
567006 
426149 

AE - G30=30mbar ; G20=20mbar 

426160 AE - G30=30mbar

426147 
439193 
426152 
426167 
439192 
450420 

IQ - G30=30mbar ; G20=20mbar 

426160 IQ - G30=30mbar

426164 
426162 
426158 

SA - G30=30mbar ; G20=20mbar 
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         )G110 G120 G150.1)   (G20 G25(
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  )  LPG: G30 G31( 
           .     

:            !      
  

426150 
439193 
426152 

426160 
426167 
439192 

426164 - 426162 
426166 - 450420 
426153 - 567006 

A : 
SR:    

R :  
MW :  Mini-Wok 
TC :   

220-240 V~ ; 50/60 Hz  
G20=20mbar G30=30mbar G30=30mbar G30=30mbar    

 7500 7800 11300 11300    
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A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm) E (mm) F (mm) G (mm) 

426147 
439193 
426149 

600 510 560 480 45 3 50 

426153 
450420 
453969 

750 510 720 480 45 3 50 

426150 
426152 

585 510 560 480 40 9 50 

426166 
426167 

885 510 860 480 40 9 50 

426160 
426164 
426162 
567006 

880 510 860 480 45 3 50 

439192 
426158 

750 510 720 480 40 9 50 
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